
Vivanta by Taj – Gurgaon, NCR

Sector 44, Gurgaon 122 004 NCR, India

T 91 124 667 1234   F 91 124 667 111

E vivanta.gurgaon@tajhotels.com

www.vivantabytaj.com

Vivanta by Taj - Gurgaon, NCR, promises 

to create a contemporary escape for 

new-age travellers, with distinctive 

designs and edgy spaces redef ining 

relaxed luxury.

Retreat

Quick Peek

Vivanta by Taj – Gurgaon, NCR, is an 

urban cocoon in the heart of India’s 

millennium city. The lofty facade is 

inspired by the “Jalis” of Indo-Islamic 

architecture, beautiful latticework that 

diffuses sunlight to create an aura of 

comfort. The careful mix of glass and 

stone builds the impression of a sharp, 

yet beautifully robust structure. Avant 

garde by design.

Keeping the next-gen business traveller 

in mind, Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, 

welcomes guests in to a grand triple- 

height lobby, flooded with natural light. 

While the lobby opens out to a 

breathtaking courtyard, sunlit, double- 

loaded corridors invoke a feeling of 

warmth on the way to each of our 208 

plush rooms.

Complete with a grand all-day diner, 

signature restaurants such as the Thai 

Pavilion and the lively Tease bar with 

its alfresco spaces, state-of-the-art 

meeting facilities, large banquet halls 

and an energizing Jiva Spa, Vivanta 

by Taj, Gurgaon, promises imaginative 

hospitality with an inspired twist.

The rooms at Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, are laid out with stylish Merbau and Oak wood f looring. The Superior 

Charm Rooms and Deluxe Delight Rooms offer city and pool views respectively and are furnished with 

either King or Twin beds as well as an intelligent workstation with in-built power and data ports.

The Premium Indulgence Rooms, located between the 9th and the 11th f loors, offer a choice of views 

along with complimentary access to the Rhythm Lounge. 

You can also choose from our wide selection of stylishly appointed suites located on higher f loors, which are 

equipped with intelligent workstations, a rain shower and a hi-tech mirror TV. Additionally, each room is 

kitted out with a state-of-the-art 40-inch LED TV and high-speed Internet access.



Invigorate

Meet & Celebrate

Latitude, the all-day diner at Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, seeks to reinvent gourmet dining in the city, apart 

from offering the world on a plate. This is where a multitude of cuisines come together, to offer you a cool 

and relaxed dining experience in a lively atmosphere.

Beyond Latitude is the iconic Thai Pavilion - our famed signature restaurant that has become South Mumbai’s 

most preferred dining destination. With its chic, plush interiors, delectable cuisines and soothing ambience, 

the Thai Pavilion brings to Gurgaon an inimitable sense of splendour and grandeur. Walk in and experience a 

world where the ordinary is left far behind. 

But if all you need is a quick bite or some refreshing beverages on the go, stop by Deli 4. 

For the nocturnally-inclined, there’s the snazzy and stylish Tease. A spirited, high-octane bar, it opens out to 

a large alfresco dining space that keeps the evening young and the vibe alive.

Blending ancient Indian wisdom with contemporary therapies, the Jiva Spa offers the best in Indian 

rejuvenation, with Indian aromatherapy massages, time-honoured Indian treatments, body scrubs and body 

wraps being some of the many services on offer.

Fitness junkies have a luxurious swimming pool, a gym and steam & sauna facilities at their disposal making 

Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon a perfect haven for the corporate traveller.

Vivanta by Taj - Gurgaon, NCR, isn’t just the perfect setting for a refreshing evening; it also sets the standard 
for business meetings and conferences, with spacious banquet venues and a fully-equipped private 
boardroom. 

Elegantly designed for business and pleasure soirees, Tango stands tall with wooden ceilings and a majestic 
crystal chandelier. Simple and sophisticated, Tango speaks volumes about those who enter its portals. 

Inspired ideas most often come unannounced and 9 to 5 working hours are a thing of the past. That’s why 
the Oval, our business centre, is open round the clock and offers you the chance to meet, liaise, plan and 
network in style. Hi-speed Internet and de rigueur facilities apart, it also accommodates two fully equipped 
boardrooms and independent workstations for those wanting a bit of privacy. 

If a thematic tea party is what you’ve always wanted to host, we’ve got just the place. The perfect 
destination for style and sophistication, the Glasshouse is a retreat with three sidewalls that overlook an 
alfresco bar and allow ample natural light to enter.

Venue Capacities 
Venue

Size
Venue Dimensions

575

200

300

80

40

500

190

285

60

30

600

250

350

80

50

550

200

300

60

40

240

100

125

60

40

200

90

110

45

30

200

110

150

60

30

150

75

125

40

24

100

45

50

45

20

80

35

40

30

15

100

50

60

40

25

14

80

45

50

30

20

14

1967.68

684.25

2641.8

679.68

2585.44

990.64

642.19

38X 53.02 X 21.9

4555.72 87.8X 53.02 X 21.9

42.5 X 16.10 X 13.2

71.4 X 37

28.8 X 23.6 X 13.2

49 X 53.02 X 21.9

32.48 X 30.50 X 13.2

28.8 X 23.6 X 13.2

TANGO

TANGO 1

TANGO 2

GLASS HOUSE

STRATEGY

AGENDA

PRE FUNCTION TANGO

PRE FUNCTION AGENDA

Meet & Celebrate Sq. Feet Length X Width X Height
(Ft)

U-
shape

Board-
room

ReceptionTheatre ClassroomCasual

Feast


