VIVANTA HOTELS & RESORTS



Vivanta by Taj – Gurgaon, NCR Sector 44, Gurgaon 122 004 NCR, India T 91 124 667 1234 F 91 124 667 111 E vivanta.gurgaon@tajhotels.com www.vivantabytaj.com

Vivanta by Taj - Gurgaon, NCR, promises to create a contemporary escape for new-age travellers, with distinctive designs and edgy spaces redefining relaxed luxury.

Quick Peek

Vivanta by Taj – Gurgaon, NCR, is an urban cocoon in the heart of India's millennium city. The lofty facade is inspired by the "Jalis" of Indo-Islamic architecture, beautiful latticework that diffuses sunlight to create an aura of comfort. The careful mix of glass and stone builds the impression of a sharp, yet beautifully robust structure. Avant garde by design.

Keeping the next-gen business traveller in mind, Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, welcomes guests in to a grand tripleheight lobby, flooded with natural light. While the lobby opens out to a breathtaking courtyard, sunlit, doubleloaded corridors invoke a feeling of warmth on the way to each of our 208 plush rooms.

Complete with a grand all-day diner, signature restaurants such as the Thai Pavilion and the lively Tease bar with its alfresco spaces, state-of-the-art meeting facilities, large banquet halls and an energizing Jiva Spa, Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, promises imaginative hospitality with an inspired twist.

Retreat

The rooms at Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, are laid out with stylish Merbau and Oak wood flooring. The Superior Charm Rooms and Deluxe Delight Rooms offer city and pool views respectively and are furnished with either King or Twin beds as well as an intelligent workstation with in-built power and data ports.

The Premium Indulgence Rooms, located between the 9th and the 11th floors, offer a choice of views along with complimentary access to the Rhythm Lounge.

You can also choose from our wide selection of stylishly appointed suites located on higher floors, which are equipped with intelligent workstations, a rain shower and a hi-tech mirror TV. Additionally, each room is kitted out with a state-of-the-art 40-inch LED TV and high-speed Internet access.

Feast

Latitude, the all-day diner at Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon, seeks to reinvent gourmet dining in the city, apart from offering the world on a plate. This is where a multitude of cuisines come together, to offer you a cool and relaxed dining experience in a lively atmosphere.

Beyond Latitude is the iconic Thai Pavilion - our famed signature restaurant that has become South Mumbai's most preferred dining destination. With its chic, plush interiors, delectable cuisines and soothing ambience, the Thai Pavilion brings to Gurgaon an inimitable sense of splendour and grandeur. Walk in and experience a world where the ordinary is left far behind.

But if all you need is a quick bite or some refreshing beverages on the go, stop by Deli 4.

For the nocturnally-inclined, there's the snazzy and stylish Tease. A spirited, high-octane bar, it opens out to a large alfresco dining space that keeps the evening young and the vibe alive.

Invigorate

Blending ancient Indian wisdom with contemporary therapies, the Jiva Spa offers the best in Indian rejuvenation, with Indian aromatherapy massages, time-honoured Indian treatments, body scrubs and body wraps being some of the many services on offer.

Fitness junkies have a luxurious swimming pool, a gym and steam & sauna facilities at their disposal making Vivanta by Taj, Gurgaon a perfect haven for the corporate traveller.

Meet & Celebrate

Vivanta by Taj - Gurgaon, NCR, isn't just the perfect setting for a refreshing evening; it also sets the standard for business meetings and conferences, with spacious banquet venues and a fully-equipped private boardroom.

Elegantly designed for business and pleasure soirees, Tango stands tall with wooden ceilings and a majestic crystal chandelier. Simple and sophisticated, Tango speaks volumes about those who enter its portals.

Inspired ideas most often come unannounced and 9 to 5 working hours are a thing of the past. That's why the Oval, our business centre, is open round the clock and offers you the chance to meet, liaise, plan and network in style. Hi-speed Internet and de rigueur facilities apart, it also accommodates two fully equipped boardrooms and independent workstations for those wanting a bit of privacy.

If a thematic tea party is what you've always wanted to host, we've got just the place. The perfect destination for style and sophistication, the Glasshouse is a retreat with three sidewalls that overlook an alfresco bar and allow ample natural light to enter.

	Venue Capacities												Venue Size	Venue Dimensions
		Casual		Theatre		Reception		Classroom		U- shape		rd- om		
Meet & Celebrate			• • • • • •	• • • • •			•••				•	•	Sq. Feet	Length X Width X Height (Ft)
TANGO	600	550	575	500	240	200	200	150	100	80	100	80	4555.72	87.8X 53.02 X 21.9
TANGO 1	250	200	200	190	100	90	110	75	45	35	50	45	1967.68	38X 53.02 X 21.9
TANGO 2	350	300	300	285	125	110	150	125	50	40	60	50	2585.44	49 X 53.02 X 21.9
GLASS HOUSE	80	60	80	60	60	45	60	40	45	30	40	30	990.64	32.48 X 30.50 X 13.2
STRATEGY	50	40	40	30	40	30	30	24	20	15	25	20	642.19	28.8 X 23.6 X 13.2
AGENDA											14	14	684.25	42.5 X 16.10 X 13.2
PRE FUNCTION TANGO													2641.8	71.4 X 37
PRE FUNCTION AGENDA													679.68	28.8 X 23.6 X 13.2